Unofficial Copy HB1125/529965/1

BY: Environmental Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1125

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 5, after "stamps" insert "or decals"; and strike beginning with "and" in line 7 down through "research" in line 9.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, strike in their entirety lines 19 through 31, inclusive.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, in line 11, after "STAMP" insert "OR DECAL"; in line 12, strike "\$10" and substitute "\$5"; and in the same line, after "STAMP" insert "OR DECAL".

On page 3, strike in their entirety lines 1 through 4, inclusive; and in line 5, strike "(G)" and substitute "(F)".